DESIGN
AIR DIFFUSERS
Systematic ventilation.
AIR
DISTRIBUTION
DESIGN AIR DIFFUSERS          PAGE 2
DESIGN AIR DIFFUSERS          PAGE 3
CONTENTS

Product description AIRY
 AIRY
Dimensions
DESIGN AIR DIFFUSERS          PAGE 11
Item number
ød
nom
ød
mm
øD
mm
l
mm
Gewicht
kg
10AIRYB10010 100 90 137,5 54 0,26
10AIRYB12510 125 114 156 57 0,33
10AIRYB16010 160 149 191 57 0,43
Item number
 ød
nom
A
mm
B
mm
Typ
mm
Gewicht
kg
10AIRYFP100BOW10 100 140 140 BOW 0,17
10AIRYFP100ELLI10 100 140 210 ELLI 0,21
10AIRYFP100ROUN10 100 140 140 ROUN 0,13
10AIRYFP100RECT10 100 140 210 RECT 0,24
10AIRYFP100SQUA10 100 140 140 SQUA 0,17
10AIRYFP125BOW10 125 165 165 BOW 0,22
10AIRYFP125ELLI10 125 165 248 ELLI 0,29
10AIRYFP125ROUN10 125 165 165 ROUN 0,18
10AIRYFP125RECT10 125 165 248 RECT 0,33
10AIRYFP125SQUA10 125 165 165 SQUA 0,23
10AIRYFP160BOW10 160 210 210 BOW 0,34
10AIRYFP160ELLI10 160 210 315 ELLI 0,44
10AIRYFP160ROUN10 160 210 210 ROUN 0,28
10AIRYFP160RECT10 160 210 315 RECT 0,53
10AIRYFP160SQUA10 160 210 210 SQUA 0,35
BASE BODY FRONT PANEL  IN RAL 9010
+
DESIGN AIR DIFFUSERS          PAGE 12
ÖSTERREICH